A8

S U1 R W

[ ] /’ [ J
Ly ms@

2025 ARSBASTA

RESULTAT

Namn

Fuzz Chops Hairy Viking Meyla/Meyla
Izzidoes Saga/Allis

By Frost Ice Crystal/Sheila

Zattsco Summer Sidekick Siri/Siri

Zattsco Qvintus Queen Af Riidebeck/Kaisa
Athena/Minya

www.svenskaschapendoesklubben.se

AGILITYSCHAPENDOES

Poing
693p
653p
459p
429p
301p
232p

4



