



# 2025 ÅRSBÄSTA AGILITYSCHAPENDOES

## RESULTAT

---

---

	Namn	Poäng
1	Fuzz Chops Hairy Viking Meyla/Meyla	693p
2	Izzidoes Saga/Allis	653p
3	By Frost Ice Crystal/Sheila	459p
4	Zattsco Summer Sidekick Siri/Siri	429p
5	Zattsco Qvintus Queen Af Rådebeck/Kaisa	301p
6	Athena/Minya	232p